

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.8891 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
09.	27.09.2024	<u>VJP, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the Petitioner(s), interim order granted earlier is extended for a period of six (06) weeks. List the matter immediately after vacation. <u>VJP, J</u> <i>Dinesh</i>	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>